10/21/2015

Vehicle Information:

2006 CHRYSLER CROSSFIRELTD

VIN: 1C3ANB5L76X067159
CONVERTIBLE

3.2L V6 SOHC 18V

REAR WHEEL DRV E

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

s,s: i

W

No accident/damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

6 Service records available

Personal vehicle

30.570 Lastreported odometer
: reading

Worth $790 more than
retail book value

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 20068 CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE LTD: 1C3ANB5L76X067159

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/21/15 at 2:45:33 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,

along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

1) Retail Book Value

e

e ——

Enter retail book value here

Start by entering the
retail book value from a
_ pricing guide wihaite,

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Adjust the value of thls 2006 Chrys ler Crossflre LTD based on the infor matlon availabie in ﬂ'ns report

+ $790

Above retail book value

This vehicle is warth
more than average,
based on information
in this report.

\ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

Begin by entering
the retail book value

Cnmpare adlusted rekail

. walue to seller’s acking

Z " price when making
yuur deusmn.

The number of ow ners :s estlmated

Year purchased

Type of ow ner

Estlmrated length of ow nershlp

Ow ned in the follow |ng states/prownces

Estln"ated miles drwen per year

Last reported odometer reading

%Owner 1

2007

Personal

8yrs 5 mo.

Callfornra

30,570

3 7631’yr

|
hitp:/ww.carfaxonline.comapi/reportvin=1C3ANB5L 76X067159

114




1072172015

AINCNEN x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage |Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood |Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE LTD: 1C3ANG5L76X067159

%Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms

Guaranteed
No Problem

[IYEEE x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX,

Structural Dam age
No structural damage reported to CARFAX

Airbag Deployme nt
No alrbag dep!oyment rEaported to CARFAX

Odom eter Check
No |nd|cat|on of an odometer rollback

Acmde nt/ Damage
No accidents or darnage reported to CARFAX

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX,

%@Z’%Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

| Reported

Reported

Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Issues

No lssues

No Issues

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

Glossary

Source:

 US Customs

H Nﬁke Anderson

Chrysler Dodge
Supercenter
Logansport, IN
574-753-5151

hitp:/iwww.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=1C3ANB5L76X067159

{; ﬁﬂ@ Detailed History
iOwner 1 Date: Mlleage
chhaseﬁI 2007 PR : T
Type: Parsonal 01!24!2007
W here: California
Est. miles/year: 3,763/yr
Est. length owned: 5/21/07 - el S ol o BRI

present 04/16/2007 11
(8yrs. 5mo.)

Low mileage!

 This ow ner drove

less than the

i industry average 04/17/2007

. of 15,000 miles

per year.

05/11/2007
05/21/2007 1 ,098

Mike Anderson
Chrysler Dodge
Supercenter
Logansport, IN
574-753-5151

Mike Anderson
Chrysler Dodge
Supercenter

Logansport, IN

574-753 5151

Cal}fornla

Comments:

Vehicle exported from
Belgium

and imported to

Baltlmore MD

Pre dolwery inspection con’p!eted

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
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16/21/2015 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE LTD: 1C3ANB5L76X067159
Motor Vehicle Dept. First ow ner reported

Glen Hlen, CA Titled or registered as

| personal vehicle

06/12/2007 1,350 California Passed emissions inspectidn
Inspection Station

08/16/2007 4,039 Autoworld Chrysler  Engine electrical system checked
Dodge Jeep
Petaluma, CA

707-762-2712
victoryautow orld.com

09/12/2007 4,563 Autow orld Chrysler Drivability/performance checked
Dodge Jeep
Petaluma, CA
707-762-2712
victoryautow orld.com

03/12/2010 17,663 Autow orld Chrysler Fuel filler door adjusted
Dodge Jeep
Petaluma, CA
707-762-2712
victoryautow orld.com
12/20/2011 25,122 G & C Mechanical Vehicle serviced
Santa Rosa, CA
707-525-8050
03/30/2012 26,115 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Santa Rosa, CA
04/17/2013 27,951 California
Inspection Station
Santa Rosa, CA

Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2014 29,165 Autow orld Chryéler E[ectnca[ systémrché'ckedmWM u ) V=
Dodge Jeep Trim checked
Petaluma, CA Tire condition and pressure checked

707-762-2712
victoryautow orld.com

03/18/2015 30,570 California Passed safety inspection

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at w w w .carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
ww w .carfaxonline.com.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of ow ners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment w ill give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

Ow nership History
CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerte Rico. Dealers

sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued

http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vMn=1C3ANG5L76X067159

L ﬁm Glossary View Full Glossary
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10/21/2015 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE LTD: 1G3ANG5L76X067159

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

record on a GARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
preof of ow nership.

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX % @CarfaxReports #§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE CARFAX®

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823 8,505,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,
10/21/15 2:45:33 PM (EDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER
CROSSFIRE wehicle (VIN: 1C3ANB5L76X067159), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 10/21/15 at 2:45 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http:/fuwaw.carfaxonline.com/api/reportdin=1C3ANB5L76X067159
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